
Landesliga
Donau Eternitanlage

Teilnehmer Senioren
Name PaßNr. Kat. Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Total Diff.1 Diff.2 Pkt. Schnitt

1 Fölkl,Franciscus 4617 SM II OMGC 25 19 24 27 95 8 1 15 23,75
2 Dresel ,Kurt 36519 SM II INGOL 23 25 25 28 101 5 0 14 25,25
3 Lindauer,Alfred 36091 SM II OMGC 23 26 28 24 101 5 2 13 25,25
4 Fuchs,Lothar 62712 SM II NEUTR 27 23 30 25 105 7 2 12 26,25
5 Horbas,Alexander 42335 SM INGOL 29 23 30 25 107 7 4 11 26,75
6 Stark,Rupert 3524 SM II OMGC 31 33 33 29 126 4 2 10 31,50

Teilnehmer weiblich
Name PaßNr. Kat. Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Total Diff.1 Diff.2 Pkt. Schnitt

1 Fölkl,Jutta 4618 SW OMGC 28 30 26 30 114 4 2 12 28,50
2 Brunner,Marianne 33537 SW OMGC 30 27 34 38 129 11 4 11 32,25
3 Fuchs,Angela 5081 SW II NEUTR 37 34 37 29 137 8 3 10 34,25

Teilnehmer männlich
Name PaßNr. Kat. Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Total Diff.1 Diff.2 Pkt. Schnitt

1 Brunner,Markus 33538 H OMGC 21 24 23 20 88 4 2 24 22,00
2 Robnik,Nikolas 1472 H OMGC 26 21 21 20 88 6 0 23 22,00
3 Fuchs,Christian 49798 H NEUTR 20 24 25 20 89 5 4 22 22,25
4 Lugauer,Robert 41227 H INGOL 23 21 24 23 91 3 0 21 22,75
5 Schiechl,Roland 37297 H INGOL 26 34 28 30 118 8 2 20 29,50
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Landesliga Donau

Teilnehmer Senioren
Name PaßNr. Kat. Verein T1 Pkt T2 Pkt T3 Pkt T4 Pkt Total Pkt. Schnitt

1 Dresel ,Kurt 36519 SM II INGOL 94 14 90 13 101 14   285 41 25,91 
2 Horbas,Alexander 42335 SM INGOL 100 12 82 15 107 11   289 38 26,27 
3 Fölkl,Franciscus 4617 SM II OMGC 107 7 91 12 95 15   293 34 26,64 
4 Lindauer,Alfred 36091 SM II OMGC 104 9 96 10 101 13   301 32 27,36 
5 Fuchs,Lothar 62712 SM II NEUTR 98 13 118 5 105 12   321 30 29,18 
6 Stark,Rupert 3524 SM II OMGC 102 11 104 8 126 10   332 29 30,18 
6 Weiland,Peter 41223 SM INGOL 88 15 88 14     176 29 25,14 
8 Breitkopf,Günter 60306 SM II OMGC 105 8 101 9     206 17 29,43 
9 Zimmerer,Gerhard 36043 SM INGOL 115 6 96 11     211 17 30,14 

10 Grabrucker,Arthur 3527 SM OMGC 116 5 115 7     231 12 33,00 
11 Kraus,Robert 3487 SM II NEUTR 103 10       103 10 34,33 
12 Strecker,Hans 34625 SM WOLNZ 120 4 118 6     238 10 34,00 

Teilnehmer weiblich
Name PaßNr. Kat. Verein T1 Pkt T2 Pkt T3 Pkt T4 Pkt Total Pkt. Schnitt

1 Fölkl,Jutta 4618 SW OMGC 108 12 90 12 114 12   312 36 28,36 
2 Brunner,Marianne 33537 SW OMGC 121 9 125 9 129 11   375 29 34,09 
3 Fuchs,Angela 5081 SW II NEUTR 123 8 132 7 137 10   392 25 35,64 
4 Knezevic,Corina 34707 Jw NEUTR 115 11 113 10     228 21 32,57 
5 Knezevic,Vanessa 36090 SCHW NEUTR 120 10 132 8     252 18 36,00 
6 Finsterer,Monika 37307 JW OMGC   109 11     109 11 27,25 

Teilnehmer männlich
Name PaßNr. Kat. Verein T1 Pkt T2 Pkt T3 Pkt T4 Pkt Total Pkt. Schnitt

1 Brunner,Markus 33538 H OMGC 103 23 84 24 88 24   275 71 25,00 
2 Robnik,Nikolas 1472 H OMGC 101 24 99 21 88 23   288 68 26,18 
3 Lugauer,Robert 41227 H INGOL   88 23 91 21   179 44 22,38 
4 Schiechl,Roland 37297 H INGOL   92 22 118 20   210 42 26,25 
5 Fuchs,Christian 49798 H NEUTR     89 22   89 22 22,25 

Sonderwertung Jugend
Name PaßNr. Kat. Verein T1 Pkt T2 Pkt T3 Pkt T4 Pkt Total Pkt. Schnitt

1 Knezevic,Corina 34707 Jw NEUTR 115 12 113 10     228 22 32,57 
2 Knezevic,Vanessa 36090 SCHW NEUTR 120 11 132 8     252 19 36,00 
3 Finsterer,Monika 37307 JW OMGC   109 11     109 11 27,25 
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